
 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 

(Autonomous) 

      Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

    List of Students certified in NPTEL Course(2021-22) 

Course Name : Data Science for Engineers                                     Institute offered Course: IIT Madras 

III B.Tech I Semester 

S.No Name of the Student Roll No 

1 RAMAVATH ALIVELA 16241A05M3 

2 Gaddam sai upendra reddy 18241A0510 

3 Sneha Nimmala 18241A0535 

4 Sravya 18241A0552 

5 Ch Nirgun Sai 18241A0572 

6 Sai sree venkat pedarla 18241A05X6 

7 Kushaal varma 19211a05e3 

8 AISHWARYA PERI 19241A0501 

9 AMERINENI SAHITHI 19241A0502 

10 BANURU KRISHNA CHAITANYA RED 19241A0503 

11 Battula naga datha sai kiran 19241A0504 

12 bhukya naresh 19241A0505 

13 Anjani Sreemanth Bodduluri 19241A0506 

14 Bonakolluru Ajay kumar 19241A0507 

15 Challa Sai Charan 19241A0508 

16 Saritha chennuri 19241A0509 

17 Chinta Abhinav 19241A0510 

18 Pavan Dandu 19241A0512 

19 Dasari Purushotham 19241A0513 

20 Dharavath Divya 19241A0514 

21 DHARAVATH MAMATHA 19241A0515 

22 Eddu Siddartha 19241A0516 

23 Harish Rohan Kambhampaty 19241A0518 

24 Jampani Hemanth 19241A0519 

25 Natya Sai Katta 19241A0520 

26 Komarraj Sai Anurag 19241A0521 

27 Goutham Prabhath 19241A0522 

28 KONDAMADUGULA SAI GANESH R 19241A0523 

29 Kuppala Meghana 19241A0524 

30 KURAKULA HARI VENKATA KARTHI 19241A0525 

31 M Spoorthi 19241A0526 

32 Madaka Anirudh Varma 19241A0527 

33 Mallu Shashank Reddy 19241A0528 

34 Marella Tarun Vijay 19241A0530 

35 Mogulla Pallavi 19241A0531 

36 MOHAMMED YASEEN ALI 19241A0532 



37 Lakshman chowdary Moparthy 19241A0533 

38 Mukkari Indu 19241A0534 

39 Sree Akshitha Muktheswaram 19241A0535 

40 NALLAGONDU REVANTH KUMAR R 19241A0536 

41 Nikhil Godalla 19241A0538 

42 Nooka swetha 19241A0539 

43 P A Sujasri 19241A0540 

44 Lakshmi Soumya Pedasingu 19241A0541 

45 SALWESH RENTALA 19241A0543 

46 Rumana Tarannum 19241A0545 

47 Saaketh Hota 19241A0546 

48 Saginala Raju 19241A0547 

49 Satya Anvesh Ranganadham 19241A0548 

50 Sheri Sahith Reddy 19241A0549 

51 Siddharth Nandiwada 19241A0550 

52 Sirikonda Manasa 19241A0551 

53 Sivapuram Venkata Varshith 19241A0552 

54 soma anitha 19241A0553 

55 KURREMULA SREENIJA 19241A0554 

56 U SHIVA PRASAD 19241A0555 

57 Vaishnavi sunilkumar karpe 19241A0556 

58 Varla Chandrashekar 19241A0557 

59 Varshith Chandramukhi 19241A0558 

60 vatsavaya jasvitha 19241A0559 

61 YALAVARTHI SREEJA 19241A0560 

62 Anees Fathima 19241A0561 

63 NIKETH YADAV 19241A0562 

64 Ch Vanditha Das 19241A0565 

65 CHERUKUPALLI VISHNU PRIYANKA 19241A0566 

66 Chippalapally Jhansi 19241A0567 

67 Cholleti Sindhu Sri 19241A0568 

68 Aniketh Deshmukh 19241A0569 

69 Gaddam Sripriya Reddy 19241A0570 

70 VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY GANJI 19241A0571 

71 GOVARDHANAGIRI SAI MANEESH 19241A0572 

72 Gunisetty Jagadeshwarasai 19241A0573 

73 Harshankar Reddy G 19241A0574 

74 K Sathvika 19241A0577 

75 Kalluri Guru Sai Jayanth 19241A0578 

76 KAVITI LAVANYA 19241A0579 

77 KOLTHURI SPANDAN REDDY 19241A0580 

78 Konagala Vineela 19241A0581 

79 LAKAVATH RAJESH 19241A0582 

80 M Sree Kavya 19241A0583 

81 Mantri Pramod Sai Sushank 19241A0584 

82 MODUGU AJAY KUMAR 19241A0585 

83 Zeeshan Mohammed 19241A0586 

84 Mohd Muzammil 19241A0587 



85 Kshithij reddy 19241A0588 

86 Nandoori Vasavi 19241A0589 

87 NERAVETLA HRUSHIKESH REDDY 19241A0590 

88 P harsith reddy 19241A0591 

89 P Vikas 19241A0592 

90 Panditi Stella Prashashthi 19241A0593 

91 RAM PANUGULA 19241A0594 

92 Paragati vijay kumar 19241A0595 

93 Pavan Sri Surya Sai Vemuri 19241A0596 

94 PEDDAPURAM MAHESH 19241A0597 

95 POKALA SAI TEJA 19241A0598 

96 P Shvithi Reddy 19241A0599 

97 Rachamalla Charath Reddy 19241A05A0 

98 S Sahithi Reddy 19241A05A1 

99 Salunkhe Preethi 19241A05A2 

100 SANGITA VEDH SIVAJI KUMAR 19241A05A3 

101 Rithwik Sannapu 19241A05A4 

102 SATHISH REDDY SHAPURAM 19241A05A5 

103 Selvamuthiah Gomathy 19241A05A6 

104 Sidharth Nookala 19241A05A7 

105 SNEHITH 19241A05A8 

106 Swapneel Kulkarni 19241A05A9 

107 Tejaswini Priyanka V 19241A05B0 

108 Thota Sai Naveen 19241A05B1 

109 Vadla Rahul 19241A05B4 

110 Velamuri Ajay Kumar Reddy 19241A05B6 

111 vishwanatha Saicharan 19241A05B7 

112 Sathwik Yamana 19241A05B8 

113 Yaramala Reshma Reddy 19241A05B9 

114 Abhi Rama raju 19241A05C0 

115 A Shishir Kumar 19241A05C1 

116 Abhinav Chakilam 19241A05C2 

117 Aleti Sai Shashank 19241A05C3 

118 Bachina Pavani 19241A05C4 

119 BAINDLA HARINATH 19241A05C5 

120 Banoth kayasree 19241A05C6 

121 BATTHULA PRANAY 19241A05C8 

122 BETHAM PREM CHAND 19241A05C9 

123 CHALLA SREESANJANA 19241A05D0 

124 Pranav Chimmula 19241A05D1 

125 Dasari sai vamshi 19241A05D2 

126 DILLI AKSHARA 19241A05D4 

127 Doodala Kushal Goud 19241A05D5 

128 Gandamala Pavan 19241A05D6 

129 Gudalashashank 19241a05d7 

130 Akshay Reddy G 19241A05D8 

131 G VISHNU TEJA 19241A05D9 

132 KAKILETI SUCHARITA 19241A05E1 



133 KASHIPAKA ANIL KUMAR 19241A05E2 

134 Kirit Enuga 19241A05E3 

135 Srujana Kodati 19241A05E4 

136 Kota Naveen 19241A05E6 

137 Kudikyala Nikhil 19241A05E7 

138 Kummari Naveen 19241A05E8 

139 MANCHIKANTI VISWA SOWRABH R 19241A05E9 

140 Medarametla Sai Rohith Reddy 19241A05F0 

141 Sai Vishesh 19241A05F1 

142 NAGENDRAM VINOD 19241A05F2 

143 Naredla phaneendra reddy 19241A05F3 

144 Nuthanki Sahiti 19241A05F4 

145 P N S Tejo Pratardanudu 19241A05F5 

146 P Pranay Prasad 19241A05F6 

147 Pagadala Srujana 19241A05F7 

148 Peddi Stephen 19241A05F8 

149 Manas Sri Sai Varma Penmetsa 19241A05F9 

150 Pichuka Manoj Kumar 19241A05G0 

151 Pochiraju Dhanamjaya 19241A05G1 

152 Ragipani Sai Ramana 19241A05G2 

153 Rapolu Revanth 19241A05G3 

154 Reethika Tekumatla 19241A05G4 

155 RUDRARAPU SAI KUMAR 19241A05G5 

156 Sadhu Madhur 19241A05G6 

157 SAI SUPREETH GOUD ARUKALA 19241A05G8 

158 Sameya khatun 19241A05G9 

159 Shastrula Deekshitha 19241A05H0 

160 Shruti Bhat 19241A05H1 

161 Sunkara Anu Pallavi 19241A05H3 

162 Syed Mizbahuddin 19241A05H4 

163 THOUTI BHARATHKUMAR 19241A05H5 

164 TULASI SANJANA UTUKURI 19241A05H6 

165 V R Shravani 19241A05H7 

166 Y Jayanth 19241A05H8 

167 Yerubandi Anitha 19241A05H9 

168 Zeba Naaz 19241A05I0 

169 Baki Divyasree 19241A05I1 

170 BATTU NAGA VAMSHI 19241A05I2 

171 Chintala Manasa 19241A05I4 

172 Dugyala Ajith kumar 19241A05I6 

173 EDLAKADI AJAY 19241A05I7 

174 Ganti Satya Sai Surya Vinay 19241A05J0 

175 Gautham Gongada 19241A05J1 

176 Gowtham Kumar khaitan 19241A05J2 

177 KAMANI VARUN KUMAR 19241A05J6 

178 Kanakala Sai Charan 19241A05J7 

179 Karingula Deekshita 19241A05J8 

180 Kokkula Sriram 19241A05J9 



181 KOPPULA GOPAL KRISHNA REDDY 19241A05K0 

182 KOTAGIRI ANJANI NIMISHA 19241A05K1 

183 KUCHANA VIKAS 19241A05K2 

184 Tetala Lakshmi Soundarya Reddy 19241A05K4 

185 M Pranit 19241A05K5 

186 M Naveen kumar 19241A05K7 

187 Maganti Eashwari Gayathri 19241A05K8 

188 MARPADGA PREETHI 19241A05L0 

189 MEESALA ANJALI NIRUPAMA 19241A05L1 

190 MOHAMMED AZEEMUDDIN 19241A05L2 

191 MULINTI SATYA SAI JAHNAVI 19241A05L4 

192 Nandikatti Durga Bhavani 19241A05L5 

193 NVS Pavan Karthik 19241A05L6 

194 NUTHALAPATI VENKATA ABHIRAM 19241A05L7 

195 Nikhil Siddardha Pasupuleti 19241A05L8 

196 PENTELA UJWALA 19241A05L9 

197 Pradyumna Sinha 19241A05M0 

198 PUCHAKAYALA NARASIMHAREDDY 19241A05M1 

199 Hruthik Rayini 19241A05M2 

200 Reddammagari Arnesh Reddy 19241A05M3 

201 SSree 19241A05M4 

202 Sai Venkata Kalki Anand Thota 19241A05M6 

203 Sandagiri Vaishnavi Reddy 19241A05M7 

204 AKHIL Kumar Reddy 19241A05M8 

205 NANDINI KRISHNA 19241A05M9 

206 SEETHA CHANDRA SHEKAR 19241A05N0 

207 SOWBHAGYA MOHANTHY 19241A05N1 

208 SRAVAN KUMAR CHAWAN 19241A05N2 

209 SUPPALA PAVAN TEJA 19241A05N3 

210 Swathi Sutrave 19241A05N4 

211 U ANAND 19241A05N5 

212 V Sneha Madhuri 19241A05N6 

213 Vangapandu Sandhya 19241A05N8 

214 VARIKUPPALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 19241A05N9 

215 VUMMENTHALA SRIJA 19241A05O0 

216 Akuraju Mounika Chowdary 19241A05O1 

217 Apparaboina Sowmya 19241A05O4 

218 Atluri Venkat Srikar Chowdhary 19241A05O6 

219 Bharadwaj Cheruvu 19241A05O9 

220 Bommu siddu 19241A05P0 

221 Sai Praveen Kona 19241A05P1 

222 CHEKURI DEVI HEMA 19241A05P3 

223 Chekuri Sri Vinutna 19241A05P4 

224 Sukruthi rao 19241A05P5 

225 Chiluka Ramakrishna 19241A05P7 

226 Chinta Krishna Tej 19241A05P8 

227 DAMARA TANUSHA 19241A05P9 

228 DASARI SHRUTHI 19241A05Q0 



229 DONAVALLI PRAVALIKA 19241A05Q1 

230 GARIMIREDDY SIVA PRAKASH RED 19241A05Q2 

231 GOLLA ANJALI 19241A05Q3 

232 Hemanth Raj Dugyala 19241A05Q4 

233 Jangam Aditya 19241A05Q5 

234 Kadiyam Sirisha 19241A05Q6 

235 Ritisha Kalidindi 19241A05Q7 

236 saketh katkam 19241A05Q8 

237 KONDAPARTHI SRIKANTH 19241A05R1 

238 Kothapalli Sushma 19241A05R3 

239 mada nikhil 19241A05R4 

240 MALKAPURAM PAVAN KUMAR 19241A05R7 

241 Mehrajunnisa Begum 19241A05R8 

242 MOLUGU SREYAS REDDY 19241A05R9 

243 Nargees 19241A05S0 

244 Palla Praveen 19241A05S1 

245 Pallerla Mahesh 19241A05S2 

246 poosa praveen kumar 19241A05S3 

247 Puchhakayala Sravya 19241A05S5 

248 Tejeshwararao Raghumandala 19241A05S6 

249 RAYANKULA DEEPAK CHOWDARY 19241A05S7 

250 Renukunta Yashwanth 19241A05S8 

251 RUDRARAM ADITHI 19241A05S9 

252 Aryan Sudhagoni 19241A05T2 

253 Sunkari Sukesh 19241A05T3 

254 vs vaishnavi 19241A05T4 

255 Sri Maukthika V 19241A05T5 

256 Yashwanth 19241A05T6 

257 VUDATHA SRI SANTOSH NARAYAN 19241A05T8 

258 KSHIRAJA 19241A05T9 

259 Yellanki Hema Rishitha 19241A05U0 

260 Abbineni Harshitha 19241A05U1 

261 BATHULA SASANK SAI NAGA CHOW 19241A05U4 

262 Bethi Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 19241A05U5 

263 CvRahul 19241A05U7 

264 Chitiprolu Harshitha 19241A05U8 

265 EGURAM SRIDHAR REDDY 19241A05V1 

266 ELUR NAVEEN KUMAR 19241A05V2 

267 Enugala Yugender 19241A05V3 

268 GUNDA VASU SENA 19241A05V6 

269 Kannan Vijayaraghavan 19241A05V9 

270 jithender 19241A05W1 

271 Rajinikanth 19241A05W2 

272 Marati Vineetha 19241A05W3 

273 Mohammad Khaja Faizan 19241A05W5 

274 Mundlapatti Ankitha 19241A05W6 

275 N Sathwika 19241A05W7 

276 Nagula Vamshi Raj 19241A05W8 



277 NERELA LIKHITHA 19241A05X0 

278 Nitin Sai Varma Indukuri 19241A05X2 

279 Palakurthi Nandini 19241A05X3 

280 PANDRINKI RAGHAVENDRA 19241A05X4 

281 PANGA YASHWANTH REDDY 19241A05X5 

282 Pillalamarri Akshay 19241A05X7 

283 Shreya Pinagani 19241A05X8 

284 Rishitha Reddy 19241A05X9 

285 Pulavarthi Kalyani Sai Nikitha 19241A05Y0 

286 Sai kiran reddy 19241A05Y1 

287 Sai akhil varma vegesna 19241A05Y2 

288 Sai Likhitha Avupati 19241A05Y3 

289 Sai Pranavi Jeedigunta 19241A05Y4 

290 S Ananya Sri 19241A05Y6 

291 Sreya Ravi 19241A05Y8 

292 Telagareddy sai chand 19241A05Z0 

293 Ulavalapudi Suhas 19241A05Z1 

294 V SAI VINEETA 19241A05Z2 

295 Vaishnavi 19241A05Z3 

296 Ruchita Valaboju 19241A05Z4 

297 VAMSHI SAMINENI 19241A05Z5 

298 VASAM AKHIL KUMAR 19241A05Z7 

299 Surampalli Vignesh 19241A05Z8 

300 RATHOD AJAY KUMAR 19245A0505 

301 Bhavani palle 19245A0535 

302 BHIMABATTU SAI HARSHA VAMSI 20245A0501 

303 Cheguri Sowmya 20245A0503 

304 Chittimalla Karthik 20245A0504 

305 Golusula chandrika 20245A0509 

306 GUDIBANDI MURALI SAINATH RED 20245A0510 

307 Jakka Arun 20245A0511 

308 K GOPI CHAND 20245A0512 

309 K REETICA 20245A0513 

310 Kala S L S P S Krishna Meghana 20245A0514 

311 uma kallepally 20245A0515 

312 KATTA SAI THARUN REDDY 20245A0518 

313 Sadha kotha 20245A0521 

314 Merugu Pooja 20245A0525 

315 Nunavath Anitha 20245A0528 

316 PENDEM VENKATSAI 20245A0529 

317 Siripuram Navya 20245A0531 

318 Sanjay Sundaragiri 20245A0532 

319 Vaddepally Laxmi 20245A0534 

320 VAVILALA NAGA CHANDRA SAI TEJ 20245A0535 

321 vamsi reddy arimanda 20248A0501 

322 Mohd Naseer Uddin 19241A05l3 

323 viplav 19241A05U6 

324 Addanki Chandrahas Babu 19241A05U2 



325 Atikam Abhishek 19241A05O5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 

(Autonomous) 

      Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

    List of Students certified in NPTEL Course (2021-22) 

Course Name: Data Analytics with Python                                     Institute offered Course: IIT Roorkee 

III B.Tech II Semester 

S.No Name of the Student Roll No 

1 Ramavath Alivela 16241A05M3 

2 AISHWARYA PERI 19241A0501 

3 AMERINENI SAHITHI 19241A0502 

4 BANURU KRISHNA CHAITANYA REDDY 19241A0503 

5 Battula naga datha sai kiran 19241A0504 

6 bhukya naresh 19241A0505 

7 Anjani Sreemanth Bodduluri 19241A0506 

8 Bonakolluru Ajay kumar 19241A0507 

9 Challa Sai Charan 19241A0508 

10 Saritha chennuri 19241A0509 

11 Chinta Abhinav 19241A0510 

12 JAHNAVI CHUNDURI 19241A0511 

13 Pavan Dandu 19241A0512 

14 Dasari Purushotham 19241A0513 

15 Dharavath Divya 19241A0514 

16 DHARAVATH MAMATHA 19241A0515 

17 Eddu Siddartha 19241A0516 

18 Harish Rohan Kambhampaty 19241A0518 

19 Jampani Hemanth 19241A0519 

20 Natya Sai Katta 19241A0520 

21 Komarraj Sai Anurag 19241A0521 

22 Goutham Prabhath 19241A0522 

23 KONDAMADUGULA SAI GANESH REDDY 19241A0523 

24 Kuppala Meghana 19241A0524 

25 KURAKULA HARI VENKATA KARTHIK 19241A0525 

26 M Spoorthi 19241A0526 

27 Madaka Anirudh Varma 19241A0527 

28 Mallu Shashank Reddy 19241A0528 

29 Kumudini Mandava 19241A0529 

30 Marella Tarun Vijay 19241A0530 

31 Mogulla Pallavi 19241A0531 

32 MOHAMMED YASEEN ALI 19241A0532 

33 Lakshman Chowdary Moparthy 19241A0533 

34 Mukkari Indu 19241A0534 



35 Sree Akshitha Muktheswaram 19241A0535 

36 NALLAGONDU REVANTH KUMAR REDDY 19241A0536 

37 NAWAPETA PRASHANTH REDDY 19241A0537 

38 Nikhil Godalla 19241A0538 

39 Nooka swetha 19241A0539 

40 P A Sujasri 19241A0540 

41 Lakshmi Soumya Pedasingu 19241A0541 

42 Podduturi Harsha vardhan reddy 19241A0542 

43 SALWESH RENTALA 19241A0543 

44 Rumana Tarannum 19241A0545 

45 Saaketh Hota 19241A0546 

46 Saginala Raju 19241A0547 

47 Satya Anvesh Ranganadham 19241A0548 

48 Siddharth Nandiwada 19241A0550 

49 Sirikonda Manasa 19241A0551 

50 Sivapuram Venkata Varshith 19241A0552 

51 soma anitha 19241A0553 

52 Kurremula Sreenija 19241A0554 

53 U SHIVA PRASAD 19241A0555 

54 Vaishnavi sunilkumar karpe 19241A0556 

55 Varla Chandrashekar 19241A0557 

56 Varshith Chandramukhi 19241A0558 

57 vatsavaya jasvitha 19241A0559 

58 YALAVARTHI SREEJA 19241A0560 

59 Anees Fathima 19241A0561 

60 NIKETH YADAV 19241A0562 

61 bandi pravallika 19241A0563 

62 bhoomidi Aakash reddy 19241A0564 

63 CHERUKUPALLI VISHNU PRIYANKA 19241A0566 

64 Chippalapally Jhansi 19241A0567 

65 Cholleti Sindhu Sri 19241A0568 

66 Aniketh Deshmukh 19241A0569 

67 VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY GANJI 19241A0571 

68 GOVARDHANAGIRI SAI MANEESH 19241A0572 

69 Gunisetty Jagadeshwara Sai 19241A0573 

70 Harshankar Reddy G 19241A0574 

71 Divya jampani 19241A0575 

72 harshitha 19241A0576 

73 K Sathvika 19241A0577 

74 Kalluri Guru Sai Jayanth 19241A0578 

75 KAVITI LAVANYA 19241A0579 

76 KOLTHURI SPANDAN REDDY 19241A0580 

77 Konagala Vineela 19241A0581 

78 LAKAVATH RAJESH 19241A0582 

79 M Sree Kavya 19241A0583 

80 Mantri Pramod Sai Sushank 19241A0584 

81 Zeeshan Mohammed 19241A0586 

82 Mohd Muzammil 19241A0587 



83 Kshithij reddy 19241A0588 

84 Nandoori Vasavi 19241A0589 

85 NERAVETLA HRUSHIKESH REDDY 19241A0590 

86 P Vikas 19241A0592 

87 Panditi Stella Prashashthi 19241A0593 

88 RAM PANUGULA 19241A0594 

89 Paragati vijay kumar 19241A0595 

90 Pavan Sri Surya Sai Vemuri 19241A0596 

91 PEDDAPURAM MAHESH 19241A0597 

92 POKALA SAI TEJA 19241A0598 

93 P Shvithi Reddy 19241A0599 

94 Rachamalla Charath Reddy 19241A05A0 

95 S Sahithi Reddy 19241A05A1 

96 Salunkhe Preethi 19241A05A2 

97 SANGITA VEDH SIVAJI KUMAR 19241A05A3 

98 Rithwik Sannapu 19241A05A4 

99 SATHISH REDDY SHAPURAM 19241A05A5 

100 Selvamuthiah Gomathy 19241A05A6 

101 SNEHITH 19241A05A8 

102 Swapneel Kulkarni 19241A05A9 

103 Tejaswini Priyanka V 19241A05B0 

104 Thota Sai Naveen 19241A05B1 

105 ummadisetty lahari 19241A05B2 

106 Vadla Rahul 19241A05B4 

107 Vajja Dharani 19241A05B5 

108 Velamuri Ajay Kumar Reddy 19241A05B6 

109 vishwanatha Saicharan 19241A05B7 

110 SATHWIK YAMANA 19241A05B8 

111 Yaramala Reshma Reddy 19241A05B9 

112 Abhinav Chakilam 19241A05C2 

113 Aleti Sai Shashank 19241A05C3 

114 Bachina Pavani 19241A05C4 

115 BAINDLA HARINATH 19241A05C5 

116 Banoth kavyasree 19241A05C6 

117 Bapathu Naga Nainika 19241A05C7 

118 BATTHULA PRANAY 19241A05C8 

119 CHALLA SREESANJANA 19241A05D0 

120 Pranav Chimmula 19241A05D1 

121 Sai vamshi 19241A05D2 

122 SAI SUMANTH D 19241A05D3 

123 DILLI AKSHARA 19241A05D4 

124 Doodala Kushal Goud 19241A05D5 

125 Gandamala Pavan 19241A05D6 

126 Gudalashashank 19241a05d7 

127 Akshay Reddy G 19241A05D8 

128 G VISHNU TEJA 19241A05D9 

129 Kakarlapudi Soundarya 19241A05E0 

130 KAKILETI SUCHARITA 19241A05E1 



131 KASHIPAKA ANIL KUMAR 19241A05E2 

132 Kirit Enuga 19241A05E3 

133 Srujana Kodati 19241A05E4 

134 Kota Naveen 19241A05E6 

135 Kudikyala Nikhil 19241A05E7 

136 Kummari Naveen 19241A05E8 

137 MANCHIKANTI VISWA SOWRABH REDDY 19241A05E9 

138 Medarametla Sai Rohith Reddy 19241A05F0 

139 MUDETHULA SAI VISHESH 19241A05F1 

140 NAGENDRAM VINOD 19241A05F2 

141 Naredla phaneendra reddy 19241A05F3 

142 Nuthanki Sahiti 19241A05F4 

143 P N S Tejo Pratardanudu 19241A05F5 

144 P Pranay Prasad 19241A05F6 

145 Pagadala Srujana 19241A05F7 

146 Peddi Stephen 19241A05F8 

147 Manas Sri Sai Varma Penmetsa 19241A05F9 

148 Pichuka Manoj Kumar 19241A05G0 

149 Pochiraju Dhanamjaya 19241A05G1 

150 Ragipani Sai Ramana 19241A05G2 

151 Rapolu Revanth 19241A05G3 

152 Reethika Tekumatla 19241A05G4 

153 RUDRARAPU SAI KUMAR 19241A05G5 

154 Sadhu Madhur 19241A05G6 

155 Sai Lalitha Shreya Bandhakavi 19241A05G7 

156 SAI SUPREETH GOUD ARUKALA 19241A05G8 

157 Sameya khatun 19241A05G9 

158 Shastrula Deekshitha 19241A05H0 

159 Shruti Bhat 19241A05H1 

160 G Sri vishruth 19241A05H2 

161 Sunkara Anu Pallavi 19241A05H3 

162 Syed Mizbahuddin 19241A05H4 

163 THOUTI BHARATH KUMAR 19241A05H5 

164 TULASI SANJANA UTUKURI 19241A05H6 

165 V R Shravani 19241A05H7 

166 Y Jayanth 19241A05H8 

167 Yerubandi Anitha 19241A05H9 

168 Zeba Naaz 19241A05I0 

169 Baki Divyasree 19241A05I1 

170 BATTU NAGA VAMSHI 19241A05I2 

171 Chintala Manasa 19241A05I4 

172 Dangatla Shirisha 19241A05I5 

173 Dugyala Ajith kumar 19241A05I6 

174 EDLAKADI AJAY 19241A05I7 

175 G H S Sathwik Rudraraju 19241A05I9 

176 Ganti Satya Sai Surya Vinay 19241A05J0 

177 Gautham Gongada 19241A05J1 

178 Gowtham Kumar khaitan 19241A05J2 



179 JADI AMULYA 19241A05J3 

180 Jashwanth Naidu 19241A05J4 

181 KAMANI VARUN KUMAR 19241A05J6 

182 Kanakala Sai Charan 19241A05J7 

183 Karingula Deekshita 19241A05J8 

184 Kokkula Sriram 19241A05J9 

185 KOPPULA GOPAL KRISHNA REDDY 19241A05K0 

186 KOTAGIRI ANJANI NIMISHA 19241A05K1 

187 KUCHANA VIKAS 19241A05K2 

188 Tetala Lakshmi Soundarya Reddy 19241A05K4 

189 M Naveen kumar 19241A05K7 

190 Maganti Eashwari Gayathri 19241A05K8 

191 DISHA MANDRU 19241A05K9 

192 MARPADGA PREETHI 19241A05L0 

193 MEESALA ANJALI NIRUPAMA 19241A05L1 

194 MOHAMMED AZEEMUDDIN 19241A05L2 

195 MULINTI SATYA SAI JAHNAVI 19241A05L4 

196 Nandikatti Durga Bhavani 19241A05L5 

197 Navuluru Venkata Subbiah Pavan Karthik 19241A05L6 

198 NUTHALAPATI VENKATA ABHIRAM 19241A05L7 

199 Nikhil Siddardha Pasupuleti 19241A05L8 

200 PENTELA UJWALA 19241A05L9 

201 Pradyumna Sinha 19241A05M0 

202 PUCHAKAYALA NARASIMHAREDDY 19241A05M1 

203 Hruthik Rayini 19241A05M2 

204 Reddammagari Arnesh Reddy 19241A05M3 

205 SSree 19241A05M4 

206 Sai kumar jadav 19241A05M5 

207 Sai Venkata Kalki Anand Thota 19241A05M6 

208 Sandagiri Vaishnavi Reddy 19241A05M7 

209 AKHIL Kumar Reddy 19241A05M8 

210 NANDINI KRISHNA 19241A05M9 

211 SOWBHAGYA MOHANTHY 19241A05N1 

212 SRAVAN KUMAR CHAWAN 19241A05N2 

213 SUPPALA PAVAN TEJA 19241A05N3 

214 Swathi Sutrave 19241A05N4 

215 U ANAND 19241A05N5 

216 V Sneha Madhuri 19241A05N6 

217 V shreya Rao 19241A05N7 

218 Vangapandu Sandhya 19241A05N8 

219 VARIKUPPALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 19241A05N9 

220 VUMMENTHALA SRIJA 19241A05O0 

221 Akuraju Mounika Chowdary 19241A05O1 

222 Alle Meghana 19241A05O2 

223 Apparaboina Sowmya 19241A05O4 

224 Atluri Venkat Srikar Chowdhary 19241A05O6 

225 Bharadwaj Cheruvu 19241A05O9 

226 Bommu siddu 19241A05P0 



227 Sai Praveen Kona 19241A05P1 

228 chatre mrunal 19241A05P2 

229 CHEKURI DEVI HEMA 19241A05P3 

230 Chekuri Sri Vinutna 19241A05P4 

231 Sukruthi rao 19241A05P5 

232 CHIDRAPU SHRESHTA 19241A05P6 

233 Chinta Krishna Tej 19241A05P8 

234 DAMARA TANUSHA 19241A05P9 

235 DASARI SHRUTHI 19241A05Q0 

236 DONAVALLI PRAVALIKA 19241A05Q1 

237 GARIMIREDDY SIVA PRAKASH REDDY 19241A05Q2 

238 GOLLA ANJALI 19241A05Q3 

239 Hemanth Raj Dugyala 19241A05Q4 

240 Jangam Aditya 19241A05Q5 

241 Kadiyam Sirisha 19241A05Q6 

242 Ritisha Kalidindi 19241A05Q7 

243 saketh katkam 19241A05Q8 

244 KONDAPARTHI SRIKANTH 19241A05R1 

245 Kongari Prashanth 19241A05R2 

246 Kothapalli Sushma 19241A05R3 

247 mada nikhil 19241A05R4 

248 Mahith chowdary chalapati 19241A05R6 

249 MALKAPURAM PAVAN KUMAR 19241A05R7 

250 Mehrajunnisa Begum 19241A05R8 

251 MOLUGU SREYAS REDDY 19241A05R9 

252 Nargees 19241A05S0 

253 Palla Praveen 19241A05S1 

254 Pallerla Mahesh 19241A05S2 

255 poosa praveen kumar 19241A05S3 

256 POTHANABOINA UMASAI 19241A05S4 

257 Puchhakayala Sravya 19241A05S5 

258 Tejeshwararao Raghumandala 19241A05S6 

259 RAYANKULA DEEPAK CHOWDARY 19241A05S7 

260 Renukunta Yashwanth 19241A05S8 

261 RUDRARAM ADITHI 19241A05S9 

262 Aryan Sudhagoni 19241A05T2 

263 Sunkari Sukesh 19241A05T3 

264 Sri Maukthika V 19241A05T5 

265 Venaganti Yashwanth 19241A05T6 

266 VOGGU TARUNKUMAR 19241A05T7 

267 VUDATHA SRI SANTOSH NARAYAN 19241A05T8 

268 YARLAGADDA KSHIRAJA 19241A05T9 

269 Yellanki Hema Rishitha 19241A05U0 

270 Abbineni Harshitha 19241A05U1 

271 Devendar Reddy 19241A05U3 

272 BATHULA SASANK SAI NAGA CHOWDARY 19241A05U4 

273 Bethi Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 19241A05U5 

274 CvRahul 19241A05U7 



275 Chitiprolu Harshitha 19241A05U8 

276 D ROHIT RAJAN 19241A05U9 

277 Chikitha Chowdary 19241A05V0 

278 EGURAM SRIDHAR REDDY 19241A05V1 

279 ELUR NAVEEN KUMAR 19241A05V2 

280 Enugala Yugender 19241A05V3 

281 ENUGOLLU UMANANDH REDDY 19241A05V4 

282 Ginnegolla Hema Venkata Sai Teja 19241A05V5 

283 GUNDA VASU SENA 19241A05V6 

284 Guthi Naveena 19241A05V7 

285 Kallam Alekhya Reddy 19241A05V8 

286 Kannan Vijayaraghavan 19241A05V9 

287 Karra pavan 19241A05W0 

288 Kondakala Jithender 19241A05W1 

289 Kundelu Rajinikanth 19241A05W2 

290 Marati Vineetha 19241A05W3 

291 Matam Vineeth Kumar 19241A05W4 

292 Mohammad Khaja Faizan 19241A05W5 

293 Mundlapatti Ankitha 19241A05W6 

294 N Sathwika 19241A05W7 

295 Nagula Vamshi Raj 19241A05W8 

296 NERELLA LIKHITHA 19241A05X0 

297 Anil Nichena 19241A05X1 

298 Nitin Sai Varma Indukuri 19241A05X2 

299 Palakurthi Nandini 19241A05X3 

300 PANDRINKI RAGHAVENDRA 19241A05X4 

301 PANGA YASHWANTH REDDY 19241A05X5 

302 Pillalamarri Akshay 19241A05X7 

303 Shreya Pinagani 19241A05X8 

304 Rishitha Reddy 19241A05X9 

305 Pulavarthi Kalyani Sai Nikitha 19241A05Y0 

306 Rukkamolla Sai kiran reddy 19241A05Y1 

307 Sai akhil varma vegesna 19241A05Y2 

308 Sai Likhitha Avupati 19241A05Y3 

309 Sai Pranavi Jeedigunta 19241A05Y4 

310 Praneeth 19241A05Y5 

311 S Ananya Sri 19241A05Y6 

312 SHRUTHI SIDDULA 19241A05Y7 

313 Sreya Ravi 19241A05Y8 

314 Telagareddy sai chand 19241A05Z0 

315 Ulavalapudi Suhas 19241A05Z1 

316 V SAI VINEETA 19241A05Z2 

317 Vaishnavi 19241A05Z3 

318 Ruchita Valaboju 19241A05Z4 

319 VAMSHI SAMINENI 19241A05Z5 

320 VANGA TUSHAR REDDY 19241A05Z6 

321 VASAM AKHIL KUMAR 19241A05Z7 

322 Surampalli Vignesh 19241A05Z8 



323 Yasaswini Sai Akkala 19241A05Z9 

324 Siddharth Y 19BD1A059V 

325 Charan Teja Vemula 19XU1A0516 

326 BHIMABATTU SAI HARSHA VAMSI 20245A0501 

327 Cheguri Sowmya 20245A0503 

328 Chittimalla Karthik 20245A0504 

329 swetha chouki 20245A0505 

330 Dudimetla Gopi 20245A0506 

331 EJJAGIRI MANOJ KUMAR 20245A0507 

332 G Harshitha 20245A0508 

333 Golusula chandrika 20245A0509 

334 GUDIBANDI MURALI SAINATH REDDY 20245A0510 

335 Jakka Arun 20245A0511 

336 K GOPI CHAND 20245A0512 

337 K REETICA 20245A0513 

338 Kala S L S P S Krishna Meghana 20245A0514 

339 uma kallepally 20245A0515 

340 KARROLA SRIVANI 20245A0516 

341 kasimola jyothi prasanna 20245A0517 

342 KATTA SAI THARUN REDDY 20245A0518 

343 KOLEPAKA SUNDER KUMAR 20245A0519 

344 KORRA LALSINGH 20245A0520 

345 Sadha kotha 20245A0521 

346 kurakula Akhilesh 20245A0522 

347 Kusum Davey 20245A0523 

348 Merugu Jishnu 20245A0524 

349 Merugu Pooja 20245A0525 

350 Mohammad Afroze 20245A0526 

351 MOHAMMED IMRAN 20245A0527 

352 Nunavath Anitha 20245A0528 

353 PENDEM VENKATSAI 20245A0529 

354 PONNAM BHARATH KUMAR 20245A0530 

326 Siripuram Navya 20245A0531 

327 Sanjay Sundaragiri 20245A0532 

328 V M MAHITH 20245A0533 

329 Vaddepally Laxmi 20245A0534 

330 VAVILALA NAGA CHANDRA SAI TEJA 20245A0535 

331 VEMULA SRAVANYA 20245A0536 

332 vamsi reddy arimanda 20248A0501 

333 Mohd Naseer Uddin 19241a05l3 

334 Atikam Abhishek 19241A05O5 

335 Addanki Chandrahas Babu 19241A05U2 

336 viplav 19241A05U6 

 

 

 

































This certificate is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. This will display the 

certificate from the NPTEL repository, https://nptel.ac.in/noc/ 

Roll No: NPTEL21CS69s235811552 

yERUBANDI ANITHA 
42/A, KALYANI NILAYAM 

BEERAMGUDA 

HYDERABAD 

TELANGANA- 502032 

PH. NO :7995954478 

Score Type of Certificate 

>=90 Elite+Gold 

75-89 Elite+Silver 

>=60 Elite 

40-59 Successfully Completed 
No Certificate <40 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:2 
An additional 1 credit may be awarded if the University deems it fit, based on the actual student effort involved. 

Elite 
NPTEL Online Certification 

(Funded by the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India) 
ANITHA 0309 18 

This certificate is awarded to 

YERUBANDI ANITHA 
for successfully completing the course 

Data Science for Engineers 

with a consolidated score of 75 % 

Online Assignments | 24.25/25 Proctored Exam 50.76/75 
Total number of candidates certified in this course: 2140 

nndarli had 

Prof. Devendra Jalihal Jul-Sep 2021 Prof. Andrew Thangaraj 
NPTEL, Coordinator Chairman 

(8 week course) Centre for Continuing Education, ITM IT Madras 

FREE ONLINE EDUCATION 

Swayanm Indian Institute of Technology Madras 

{D RifarT TRA, 3Ta Ra-

Roll No:NPTEL21 CS69523581152 To validate and check scores: https://nptel.ac.in/noc 













This certifica te Is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. 

Roll No: NPTEL22CS08S13533077 

TOVARIKUPPALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

1-44,V:THURKAGUDA.M:IBRAHIMPATNAM,RR,TS 
TELANGANA • 501506 
PH. NO :8501888484 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:3 
An addltlon■l 1 c:redlt may be awarded If th• University deems It fit. bnsed on the actYal student arrort Involved. 

1569 

Score Type of Certlllcate 

>=90 Elito+Gold 

75-a9 Ellte+Si1Ver 

>=60 Elite 

4().59 Successfully Completed 

<40 No Certlflcato 

NPTEL Online Certification 
(Funded by the MOE, Govt, of India) 

This cert!Jiaue is 11w11rdcd to 

VARIKUPPALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 
for suttessju.tfy completing the course 

Data Analytics with Python 

with a consolidated scon of 92 % 

Online Assignments 24.38/25 Proctored Exam 67.sns 

Total nitm.ber of candidates ceTtiflcd in this coitTse: 6359 

Prof. Sanjeev Manhas 
Coo<dlnator, Cominulng Educatioo Cen:re 

llT Roorkee 

Indian Institute ofTechnology Roorkee 

Jan-Apr 2022 
(12 week course) 

Prof. Prill Maheshwarl 
NPTEl Coonflnator 

IIT Rocirn,e 

Roll No:NPTEL22CS08S13533077 To validate and check scores: hllps //nptel.ac.in/noc 



























This certificate is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. 

Roll No: NPTEL22CS08S23537188 
To 

KURAKULA HARi VENKATA KARTHIK 

8-2-366/5, MEDARABASTHI, MANUGURU 

8-2-180, SUNDARAIAH NAGAR, MANUGURU 

MANUGURU 

TELANGANA - 507117 

PH. NO :6303825495 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:3 
An additional 1 credit may be awarded If the University deems It fit, based on the actual student effort Involved. 

,an,.,, 

Score Type of Certificate 

>=90 Elite+Gold 

75-89 Elite+Silver 

>=60 Elite 

40-59 Successfully Completed 

<40 No Certificate 

NPTEL Online Certification 
(Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India) 

This cerl:gicate is awarded to 

KURAKULA HARi VEN KATA KARTHIK 
for su.ccessfo.Uy completing the course 

Data Analytics with Python 

with a consolidated score of 83 % 

Online Assignments 24.69/25 Proctored Exam 58.5/75 

Total number of candidates cerl:ifled in this course: 6359 

Prof. Sanjeev Manhas 
Coordinator, Continuing Education Centre 

IIT Roorkee 

Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee 

Jan-Apr 2022 
(12 week course) 

Prof. Priti Maheshwari 
NPTEL Coordinator 

IIT Roorkee 

Roll No: N PTEL22CS08S23537188 To validate and check scores: https://nptel.ac.in/noc 





This certificate is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. 

Roll No: NPTEL22CSo8s23535214 

TO BAINDLA HARINATH 
HNO:1-110/4/M/614, M.A.NAGAR , MIYAPUR 

TELANGANA 500049 
PH. NO :7801005322 

Score Type of Certificate 

>90 Elite+Gold 

-89 Elite+Silver 

>=60 Elite 

40-59 Successfully Completed 

No Certificate <40 
No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:3 
An additional 1 credit may be awarded if the University deems it fit, based on the actual student effort involved. 

Elite 

NPTEL Online Certification 
(Funded by the MOE, Govt. of India) 

This certificate is awarded to 

BAINDLA HARINATH 
for succesfuly completing the course 

Data Analytics with Python 

with a consolidated score of 81 

Online Assignments |23.75/25 Proctored Exam 57/75 

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 6359 

Pa Maknks av 
Prof. Sanjeev Manhas 

Coordinator, Continuing Education Centre 
Jan-Apr 2022 

(12 week course) 

Prof. Priti Maheshwari 
NPTEL Coordinator 

IT Roorkee IT RogrkeAA 















This certificate is computer generated and can be verified by scanning the QR code given below. 

Roll No: NPTEL22CS08S23537014 
To 

HRUTHIK RAYINI 

1-32/3 SINGARAM 

TELANGANA - 505305 

PH. NO :986684n26 

No. of credits recommended by NPTEL:3 
An additional 1 credit may be awarded if the University deems it fit, based on the actual student effort involved. 

ildtr 

Score Type of Certificate 

>=90 Elite+Gold 

75-89 Elite+Silver 

>=60 Elite 

40-59 Successfully Completed 

<40 No Certificate 

NPTEL Online Certification 
(Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India) 

This cerlgicate is awarded to 

HRUTHIK RAYINI 
for success.fully completing the course 

Data Analytics with Python 

with a consolidated score of 77 % 

Online Assignments 23.13/25 Proctored Exam 54/75 

Prof. Sanjeev Manhas 
Coordinator, Continuing Education Centre 

IIT RnnrkP.P. 

Total number of candidates cerlifled in this course: 6359 

Jan-Apr 2022 

(12 week course) 

F~~ I (( ,, l 

Prof. Priti Maheshwari 
NPTEL Coordinator 

IIT RnnrkP.P. 
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